Position Other Positions Held

Sheriff's Financial Manager
Communications Manager
Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher
Crime Analyst

Community Services Officer
Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher
Community Services Officer
Evidence Technician
Community Services Officer
Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher

Executive Assistant To The
Sheriff

Sheriff's Civil Services Associate
Public Safety Dispatcher
Community Services Officer
Public Safety Dispatcher
Senior Accounting Technician
Community Services Officer
Community Services Officer
Sheriff's Records Clerk
Community Services Officer
Accounting Technician
Sheriff's Records Clerk

Office Specialist

Public Safety Dispatcher

County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Department

SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration

SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration
SO Administration

Total Wages

$116,823
$99,473
$89,341
$87,512
$77,108
$74,343
$73,663
$70,978
$70,236
$69,085
$68,713
$66,975
$65,052
$63,161
$61,559
$60,986

$58,121
$55.897
$55,669
$51,078
$49,971
$49,326
$45,601
$45,391
$45,195
$38,827
$37.879
$30,930
$20,302

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,335
$27,652
$21,412
$850
$16,526
$10,212
$21,342
$20,562
$10,212
$20,731
$6,024
$11,062
$10,212
$15,097
$15,090
$20,218

$20,562
$15,223
$15,535
$14,770
$24,207
$20,216
$19,757
$23,801
$19,757
$18,575
$20,640
$18,771

$5,227



Extra Help - Public Safety
Dispatcher

Public Safety Dispatcher

Extra Help - Public Safety
Dispatcher

Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County

SO Administration

SO Administration
SO Administration

$7,360

$7,116
$2,817

$0

$2,379
$0



