Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff's Financial Manager		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$116,823	\$24,335
Communications Manager		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$99,473	\$27,652
Public Safety Dispatcher		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$89,341	\$21,412
Public Safety Dispatcher		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$87,512	\$850
Public Safety Dispatcher		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$77,108	\$16,526
Crime Analyst		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$74,343	\$10,212
Community Services Officer		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$73,663	\$21,342
Public Safety Dispatcher		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$70,978	\$20,562
Public Safety Dispatcher		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$70,236	\$10,212
Public Safety Dispatcher		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$69,085	\$20,731
Community Services Officer		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$68,713	\$6,024
Evidence Technician		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$66,975	\$11,062
Community Services Officer		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$65,052	\$10,212
Public Safety Dispatcher		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$63,161	\$15,097
Public Safety Dispatcher		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$61,559	\$15,090
Executive Assistant To The Sheriff		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$60,986	\$20,218
Sheriff's Civil Services Associate		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$58,121	\$20,562
Public Safety Dispatcher		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$55,897	\$15,223
Community Services Officer		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$55,669	\$15,535
Public Safety Dispatcher		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$51,078	\$14,770
Senior Accounting Technician		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$49,971	\$24,207
Community Services Officer		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$49,326	\$20,216
Community Services Officer		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$45,601	\$19,757
Sheriff's Records Clerk		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$45,391	\$23,801
Community Services Officer		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$45,195	\$19,757
Accounting Technician		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$38,827	\$18,575
Sheriff's Records Clerk		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$37,879	\$20,640
Office Specialist		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$30,930	\$18,771
Public Safety Dispatcher		Yuba County	SO Administration	\$20,302	\$5,227

Extra Help - Public Safety Dispatcher	Yuba County	SO Administration	\$7,360	\$0
Public Safety Dispatcher	Yuba County	SO Administration	\$7,116	\$2,379
Extra Help - Public Safety Dispatcher	Yuba County	SO Administration	\$2,817	\$0